
User Manual for VOLVO DVR GEN II

Illustration Brief illustration to APP Volvo On Road

Attentions for the DVR user

Specifications

User manual

XC90&V40 Special

1 1.1 Definition for names used

1.3 LED: working status indicator

1.4

1.5

1.6

1.7

2

2.1  APP software download and install

2.2 Connect the smart device to DVR

2.3 Confidential

2.4 Real-time viewing, replay and download videos

2.5 Photo taking, short video recording and download

2.6 Album management and sharing

2.7 Other operations and settings

3

4

4.1 Core hardware

4.1 Specifications
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